
Forest Diversion Proposal No. FP/TRiMlN/145220/2021 & FP/TR/lV lN|14554612021
PML Block AA,/ONDSF/TULAMARAJ201 8
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BARAMUFiA sEBtAr'auRA RESERVE
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Location &

Plinth r EI
Approach Road : fl

Flarc : '
Boiler r E

OIL INDIA LIMITED

Plinth:3.26 Ha
Approa(h Road . 6.03 Ha {Lenqlh 3.43 k'n x 15 m wrdc/'' Flare 006Ha'

Boiler : 0.05 Ha

Totat , 9,40 H"
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Plinth : 3.39
ADoroach Road : 1.97'' Flare:0.06

Boiler : 0.05
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Total : 5,47 Ha


